
PAKHOUSE
FOODS

SUGAR 
IS OUR 

BUSINESS



• Administration offices based in Johannesburg

COMPANY PROFILE

Trading as Pakhouse Foods (Pty) Ltd  

• Factory and distribution centre based in Matsapha, Swaziland

• One of the biggest commodity exports in Swaziland

• Competent staff with a combined experience of 60 years in Sugar 
industry.

• Pack and sell sugar for our own Brand, as well as through all major 
South African retail and Distribution groups under their own House 
Brand.

• Premises and equipment of the highest standard geared to service all 
spheres of the sugar, castor sugar, icing sugar and blending markets.



CONTACT INFORMATION Sales Team Contact Information:

Ben Oelofse – Mpumulanga, Limpopo and Tzaneen
Email: Ben@atlantap.co.za;  Tel:  083 256 5970 

Frikkie Brits – Northern Cape, North West, Free State, Gauteng, 

Kwazulu-Natal and Surrounding Areas
Email: Frikkie.Brits@atlantap.co.za;  Tel:  071 139 5526

Duncan Galloway - Eastern cape and Western Cape
Email: Duncan.galloway@atlantap.co.za;  Tel:  082 805 6068
 

Shaun Pillay – Limpopo and surrounding areas
Email: Shaun.pillay@atlantap.co.za;  Tel:  082 771 5244

Quality Control / Despatch Contact Information:

Atlanta Products (Pty) Ltd
Lot 856, Tingatja Street, Matsapha Industrial Site, Swaziland
Tel: 00268 2518 7979 / 7980

Financial and Operations Manager: Ayanda Ryan
ayanda.ryan@atlantap.co.za

Production and Logistics Manager: Muzi Matse
muzi@atlantap.co.za

Quality Control: Nomaqhawe Ndwandwe
noma.ndwandwe@atlantap.co.za 



Company Information:

Pakhouse Foods (Pty) Ltd
The White House, Unit E3
Cnr Monument Road and Kerk Street
Kempton Park
PO Box 30080, Jet Park, 1469
Co. Reg. No.:  2002/001634/07
VAT No.:  4810197915

Tel: 011 394 0700
Fax: 011 397 0709

Administration / Accounts Contact Information:

Debtors:   Elizabith Moloi
Elizabith@atlantap.co.za 

Creditors / Debtors :  Anelisiwe Zathi
Aneliwise.zathi@atlantap.co.za

Accountant :  Roxanne Doyle
Roxanne@atlantap.co.za

Finance Manager: Ayanda Ryan
Ayanda@atlantap.co.za 

Complaints and Compliments:

Support@atlantap.co.za

Company Information:

Atlanta Products (Pty) Ltd
Lot 860, Usuthu Cresent, Matsapha, 
Swaziland

P.O. Box 1828, Matsapha Swaziland
Certificate No 69 of 2000 
Company No: R7/16230

Tel: 00268 2518 7979 / 7980
Fax: 00268 2518 8105

CONTACT INFORMATION
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